
     

 
 

     
    

 
 

 
 

 
 

                        
                  
             
                   
                    
             

 
     

   
  

 
 

  

 
     

   
  

  
  

                   
            
           
          

 
      

 
         
      

     

           

 
       

     
  

 
  

 
                       
                  

Contract
Reference Charity SME VCSE Nominated Tender Notice Procurement

Body Name Department Service Area Categorisation Title of Agreement Number Description Start Date End Date Review date Contract value Supplier Name Number Supplier? supplier? contact point Process Type Period CPV Code Category
Broads Authority Premises Central Support Service Head Office rent & 182 Rent & services for part of ground floor & 1st floor 12/11/2012 11/11/2027 12/11/2022 2080962.57 Kames Capital UK n/a ? No Rob Rogers Confidential 6 months 70000000-1 Service
Broads Authority Finance Central Support Service Provision of Payroll 199 Monthly calculation and processing of payroll for 01/10/2014 31/03/2024 n/a 75000 Norfolk County n/a No No Ruth Hassle Invitation to N/A 66000000-0 Service
Broads Authority Finance Central Support Service Internal Audit Services 200 Provision of Internal Audit services 01/04/2015 31/03/2027 n/a 169183.66 South Norfolk n/a No No Emma Krelle OJEU 12 months 66000000-0 Service
Broads Authority Premises Central Support Service Yare House and 230 Provision of cleaning services in respect of Yare 01/04/2019 31/03/2024 n/a 79743.42 CLC Contractors n/a ? No Rob Rogers Invitation to N/A 90000000-7 Service
Broads Authority Asset Management Central Support Service Property valuation & 232 Provision of surveying, valuation & other property 01/06/2019 31/05/2024 n/a 135283 Norse Property n/a ? No Angie O'Connor Invitation to 3 months 70000000-1 Service
Broads Authority Dredging Disposal Broads Navigation Account Hydrographic Surveying 234 Provision of hydrographic surveying services 21/10/2019 20/10/2024 31/03/2024 125000 Goesight Ltd n/a ? No Adrian Sewell Invitation to N/A 77000000-0 Service

Construction & Operation of Mutford East Suffolk Standing
Broads Authority Maintenance Operations Lock 246 Operation of Mutford Lock 15/10/2020 15/10/2025 n/a 96352 Council n/a ? No Adrian Sewell Orders Waived 6 months 44000000-0 Service

Construction & Breydon Water marker Technical Marine Invitation to
Broads Authority Maintenance Operations posts 252 Breydon Water marker posts 01/03/2021 28/02/2026 n/a 28652 Services Ltd n/a ? No Adrian Sewell Tender N/A 44000000-0 Service
Broads Authority Cultural Heritage Conservation of cultural Specialist tree works 251 Provision of consultancy services & advice for 04/05/2021 04/05/2024 n/a 79500 Hayden's n/a Yes No Kate Knights Invitation to 2 months 77000000-0 Service
Broads Authority Launches Broads Navigation Account Launch refits 254 Annual refits of Authority's launches 01/11/2021 01/11/2024 n/a 47021.21 Cox's Boatyard n/a Yes No Lucy Burchnall Invitation to N/A 50000000-5 Service
Broads Authority Insurance Central Support Service Insurance Services 257 Insurance services 01/06/21-31/05/24 (with 01/06/2021 31/05/2025 45627 276010.53 Zurich Municipal n/a No No Emma Krelle Framework 66000000-0 Service
Broads Authority Insurance Central Support Service Insurance Services 258 Insurance services 01/06/21-31/05/24 (with 01/06/2021 31/05/2024 01/12/2023 87467.01 RMP n/a No No Emma Krelle Framework 66000000-0 Service

Development Forward Planning & Habitats Regulation For The Broads Plan, Local Plan for the Broads, Lepus Consulting Marie-Pierre Invitation to
Broads Authority Management communities Assessment 266 the Waterways Management Strategy, and the 15/02/2022 15/02/2025 29465.5 Ltd n/a Yes No Tighe Tender 7131300-0 Service
Broads Authority Fuel Purchase Operations Fuel Purchase 267 Fuel Purchase 08/09/2022 15/02/2025 45520 160000 New Era Fuels Ltd n/a No No Dan Hoare Invitation to 12 months? 09000000 Product

Development Forward Planning & Provision of Landscape Norwich City Invitation to
Broads Authority Management communities Advice Services 281 Provision of Landscape Advice Services 01/07/2023 30/06/2026 46022 60000 Council n/a No No Cally Smith Tender 1 month 71400000 Service
Broads Authority Strategy & Projects Conservation of the Natural Monitoring and Support 285 Monitoring and Support Services for the Horsey 25/10/2023 31/03/2025 n/a 47680 Exo Environmental n/a Yes No Andrew Walters Invitation to 1 month 71313000-5 Service
Broads Authority Premises Central Support Service Installation of Solar 288 Installation of Solar Panels at the Dockyard 01/11/2023 31/03/2024 n/a 27771.35 Ecovision Asset n/a Yes No Dan Hoare Invitation to 1 month 9332000 Goods


